
December

Field Day
May 22-23
*More information will be communicated for parent volunteers

Book Fair 
September 23-27
Family Nights during Back to School Nights
September 25-26

PWCS Elementary Arts Festival
Kelly Leadership Center
Saturday, March 15
10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Strings & Chorus Winter Concert
(5th grade strings students & 4th/5th grade chorus students)
Wednesday, December 11
6:30 p.m.
(student report time 6:00 p.m.)

Holidays Around the World 
& Winter Sing Along
(The sing along is a whole school assembly during the
school day. Due to space limitations, visitors are
unable to attend the sing along.)
Friday, December 20
2:30-3:15 p.m.

Strings & Chorus Spring Concert
(5th grade strings students & 4th/5th grade chorus students)
Wednesday, May 28
6:30 p.m.
(student report time 6:00 p.m.)

Kindergarten Concert
Tuesday, February 18 
2:45-3:15 p.m.

First Grade Concert 
Wednesday, February 19 
2:45-3:15 p.m.

Second Grade Concert 
Thursday, February 20 
2:45-3:15 p.m.

Third Grade Concert 
Tuesday, February 25
2:45-3:15 p.m.

Fourth Grade Concert 
Wednesday, February 26
2:45-3:15 p.m.

Fifth Grade Concert 
Thursday, February 27
2:45-3:15 p.m.

January
PBES Chorus Performance for
Pyramid Concert at Gainesville HS
Thursday, January 23
6:30 p.m.
*More information will be communicated about student
report time

September

February

P i n e y  B r a n c h  E l e m e n t a r y  S c h o o l

Encore Events

March

November
PBES Chorus Performance for
Veterans’ Day Assembly
Friday, November 8

Dance Performances
December 16-19 
*More information will be communicated to parents

Jump Rope for Heart
Friday, February 14 
*More information will be communicated for parent volunteers

May

April

Spring Musical
(more information to come)
April 3-5

Art Event

Library Event

Music Event

PE Event

Mrs. Noland
PBES Art Teacher

Mrs. Kay
PBES Librarian

Mrs. Davis
PBES Library Media
Assistant

Mrs. Nichols
PBES Music Teacher

Mr. Ohmart
PBES Strings Teacher

Mr. Shelatz
PBES PE Teacher

Mrs. Swekosky
PBES PE Teacher

PBES
Encore Team

Book Fair 
April 1-8
Family Nights: Tuesday, April 1 and Thursday, April 3
5-7:00 p.m.


